

Julio Maldonado Joins Rudy L. Kusuma Home Selling Team As New Sales Associate

Your Home Sold Or We'll Buy It!* To discuss the sale of your home, call Julio and Rudy at (626)789-0159

ROSEMEAD, CA, USA, January 27, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- San Gabriel, CA — RE/MAX TITANIUM announced today that Realtor® Maldonado has joined the growing the #1 real estate sales team in California, Rudy L. Kusuma Home Selling Team. Maldonado brings to the office more than 3 years of local real estate and specializes in single family homes.

"I'm eager to be part of the most productive real estate network and heighten the buying and selling experience for my clients," Maldonado said. "The real estate season is upon us and new trends are beginning to form –Rosemead is in high demand and homes are selling quickly. I'm here to help guide them through this process."

Maldonado understands the importance of providing his clients with the latest market information and industry expertise. To accomplish this goal, he has earned Titanium Negotiation Certification. Maldonado is also is a member of National Association of Realtors.



Maldonado also believes in giving back to his community. He donates to Los Angles Children's Hospital and World Harvest.

For more information about Julio or Rudy L. Kusuma Home Selling Team, please visit www.teamNuVision.net or contact 626-789-0159 ####

About Rudy L. Kusuma Home Selling Team:

TEAM NUVISION – Rudy L. Kusuma Home Selling Team of RE/MAX TITANIUM is a locally owned and operated full-service real estate brokerage located in Rosemead, San Gabriel Valley. RE/MAX TITANIUM and Rudy Lira Kusuma Home Selling Team is a proud supporter of Children's Miracle Network Hospitals® and and other charities, and is located at 8932 Mission Drive, unit 102 in Rosemead, CA 91770. To learn more, please visit www.TeamNuVision.net

RUDY LIRA KUSUMA CALIFORNIA REAL ESTATE BROKER LICENSE NUMBER 01820322

RUDY LIRA KUSUMA TEAM NUVISION - Rudy L. Kusuma Home Selling Team 626-789-0159

email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.